Position Other Positions Held
Streets Manager

Senior Engineer

Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Analyst
Program Analyst
Administrative Analyst
Administrative Technician
Administrative Analyst
Senior Office Specialist

Senior Office Specialist

Accounting Technician

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Admin & Advanced
Planning

Admin & Advanced
Planning

Admin & Advanced
Planning

Admin & Advanced
Planning

Admin & Advanced
Planning

Admin & Advanced
Planning

Admin & Advanced
Planning

Admin & Advanced
Planning
Admin & Advanced
Planning

Admin & Advanced
Planning

Admin & Advanced
Planning

Admin & Advanced
Planning

Total Wages

$127,622

$121,293

$105,332

$86,276

$85,301

$78,809

$72,296

$67,501

$58,428

$43,804

$34,818

$30,572

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,444

$30,488

$13,151

$31,211

$30,478

$29,636

$6,352

$16,033

$20,988

$23,160

$17,133

$8,530



