Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Streets Manager		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$127,622	\$24,444
Senior Engineer		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$121,293	\$30,488
Program Specialist		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$105,332	\$13,151
Program Specialist		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$86,276	\$31,211
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$85,301	\$30,478
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$78,809	\$29,636
Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$72,296	\$6,352
Administrative Technician		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$67,501	\$16,033
Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$58,428	\$20,988
Senior Office Specialist		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$43,804	\$23,160
Senior Office Specialist		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$34,818	\$17,133
Accounting Technician		Sacramento	Admin & Advanced Planning	\$30,572	\$8,530